<text></text>		56833 ¹ 93 JAN 27 AH 9 0028874230008823 January 8, 1993	26		Vol.mg		<u>1918</u> NK	
Beams of Washington U.S. Bank Of Washington, National Association The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Deed of Trust described as follows: July 3, 1990 Amt Troce July 3, 1990 County State July 3, 1990 State Nation Markington, Markington, Markington, Markington, Markington, Markington, Markington, Markingtan, Markin		12901 SW. Jenkins Road FULL REC	CON	IVEYAN	CE			
Record math county 1762 Rec Date boot Date in the second county of the sec		Beaverton, OR 97005 U.S. Bank Of Washi	ington	, National A	ssociation			
Amt \$10,000.00 Doe Date July 2, 1990 County KLAMATH Time July 2, 1990 State OREGON Book M90 Page 13117 Grantor As Michael B. Beeson And Terry Dee Beeson Trustee U.S. Bank Of Washington, National Association Having received from the Beneficiary under said Deed of Trust, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Deed of Trust have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) DATE January 8, 1993 Muriel Netson Muriel Netson Muriel Netson Muriel Netson January		The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Deed of Trust described as follows:						
State OREGON Book M90 Page 1317 Grantor As Trustee Michael B. Beeson And Torry Dee Beeson As Trustee U.S. Bank Of Washington, National Association Having received from the Beneficiary under said Deed of Trust, a written request to reconvey, recting that the outgrate by the Deed of Trust are been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, seil and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. DATE January 8, 1993		Amt \$10,00	0.00	Doc Date		-		
As U.S. Back Of Washington, National Association Maring received from the Beneficiary under said Deed of Trust, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Deed of Trust have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, under said Deed of Trust. DATE January 8, 1993	•	•			M90	Page	13117	
Truste U.S. Bank Of Washington, National Association Having received from the Beneficiary under said Deed of Trust, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Deed of Trust, the and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. DATE January 8, 1993				Mic	hael B. Beeson	And Terry Dee E	leeson	
obligations secured by the Deed of Trust have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, under said Deed of Trust. DATE January 8, 1993 DATE January 8, 1993 Muriel Nelson Admiterative Officer US. Bank Of Weshington 1 On this The State Of Washington 1 On this The State Of Washington 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1<				U.S. Banl	c Of Washingto	n, National Asso	ciation	
Muriel Netson Administrative Officer U.S. Bank Of Washington STATE OF Washington Iss COUNTY OF King On this 11th day of January . 1993 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State Of Washington duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared Muriel Nelson to me known to be the Administrative Officer of the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation for the uses and purposes there-in mentioned, and on oath states, authorized to execute the said instrument, and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said corporation. WITNESS my hand and official seg/hereto affixed the day and year above written. MaryLou Turner Commission expires: September 9th, 1993 Notery Seal MaryLou Turner Commission expires: September 9th, 1993 After Recording Return to: Michael B. Beeson S318 Patterson Klamaath Falls, Oregon 97603 CLRECONVEYANCE/dje-7/92 Deputy: Fee, \$10.00		obligations secured by the Deed of Trust have been unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and i	n fully s	satisfied, does h	ereby grant, ba	irgain, sell and re	convey,	
Multiplative Officer U.S. Bank Of Washington, National Association STATE OF Washington State OF King On this 11th day of January . 1993 On this 11th day of Jon th		DATE January 8, 1993			۱ <u>.</u>	1 0		
STATE OF Washington) State OF King) On this 11th day of January , 1993 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State OF Washington In one known to be the Administrative Officer of the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation for the uses and purposes there in mentioned, and on oath states, authorized to execute the said instrument, and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said corporation. WITNESS my hand and official seaf-hereto affixed the day and year above written. By MaryLou Tumer Commission expires: September 9th, 1993 State OF OREGON, Ss. County of Klamath Ss. Filed for record at request of: U. S. Bank In this _27th day of		Administrative Officer						
Commission expires: September 9th, 1993 Notary Seal STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath State of or record at request of: U. S. Bank on this 27th date: Recording Return to: Michael 8. Baeson 3318 Patterson Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 CLRECONVEYANCE/dje-7/92		On this 11th day of January in and for the State Of Washington duly com to me known to be the Administrative Officer of th acknowledged the said instrument to be the free ar purposes there-in mentioned, and on oath states, a the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said corpora WITNESS my hand and official seat hereto affixed to By Manuary Manuary and	e corpo nd volu uthorize ation.	ned and sworn, pration that exec ntary act and de ed to execute th	personally appe cuted the forego ed of said corp ne said instrume	eared Muriel Nelse oing instrument, poration for the u	on and	
After Recording Return to: Michael B. Beeson 3318 Patterson Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 CLRECONVEYANCE/djc-7/92		Commission expires: September 9th, 1993	Fil	County of Klama ed for record at r U. S. F this _27th	ath ^{SS.} equest of: Bank	n A.D., 19 M. and duly rec		
Member I DIC Manuscritter (DIC		Michael B. Beeson 3318 Patterson Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603	in	Vol. <u>M93</u> Evelyn Bieł By	of <u>Mortga</u> m County	<u>ges</u> Page <u>1918</u> Clerk Muslenser	<u>}</u> .	
	$q_{i}^{j}j_{j}$	Λ	lember l	DIC				